
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lauren Mills Seaman 271.4 215.0 10

2 Thao Vu Goddard High School 183.0 145.0 8

3 Makenzie Burns Goddard High School 231.2 145.0 6

4 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.0 130.0 4

5 Kya Tenbrink Seaman 222.2 125.0 2

6 Brynn  Harley Turner 196.2 120.0 1

7 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 185.8 110.0 0

8 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 208.1 105.0 0

9 Megan Michaelis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.4 100.0 0

10 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 212.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lauren Mills Seaman 271.4 350.0 10

2 Kya Tenbrink Seaman 222.2 265.0 8

3 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.0 235.0 6

4 Thao Vu Goddard High School 183.0 225.0 4

5 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 185.8 225.0 2

6 Megan Michaelis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.4 205.0 1

7 Makenzie Burns Goddard High School 231.2 205.0 0

8 Brynn  Harley Turner 196.2 185.0 0

9 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 208.1 160.0 0

10 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 212.0 0 0



Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lauren Mills Seaman 271.4 200.0 10

2 Brynn  Harley Turner 196.2 160.0 8

3 Kya Tenbrink Seaman 222.2 150.0 6

4 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.0 150.0 4

5 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 185.8 145.0 2

6 Makenzie Burns Goddard High School 231.2 130.0 1

7 Thao Vu Goddard High School 183.0 125.0 0

8 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 212.0 125.0 0

9 Megan Michaelis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.4 115.0 0

10 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 208.1 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lauren Mills Seaman 271.4 765.0 10

2 Kya Tenbrink Seaman 222.2 540.0 8

3 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.0 515.0 6

4 Thao Vu Goddard High School 183.0 495.0 4

5 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 185.8 480.0 2

6 Makenzie Burns Goddard High School 231.2 480.0 1

7 Brynn  Harley Turner 196.2 465.0 0

8 Megan Michaelis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.4 420.0 0

9 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 208.1 265.0 0

10 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 212.0 125.0 0


